152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 524152

ik A5

AME RS SD2

T1
15
17
SR
SR1
T E B CAN
COAN
CA
COA
AR PR % 1 GRE
OIL
R Sb3
D1
D2
D3
T2
16
T8

SB
Al

TI T DA
SRA
SRB
HE MASS
NSK 52415[& H

52415
60

75
160
115
123.0
135
2.0
1.0
254000
560000
25900
57000
900
1400
160. 0
78
115
165
70. 5
74.5
80. 5
26

36.5
125
115
2.0
1.0
10800

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

< &
BN BN

S
&

(/M)
(/M)
B AT
AT
BT
AT
Hi i T
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/207e2067.html

_ esD
N
_ @503 _
! NN

11
e

T2

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/207e2067. html



N
)

4,

NN

)

(
x,,




